Forms must be completed and turned in **before purchasing** tickets. Please return to the attendance office.

Harrison High School Guest Approval Form

Homecoming – Saturday, September 14, 2024 Hoya Center 7:00 to 10:00 pm

- ALL parts of this form MUST be completed and returned before a ticket can be purchased for a person who does NOT
 attend Harrison High School.
- A guest is defined as a student from another high school. Only current high school students will be permitted to attend the
 dance. No middle school students or high school graduates or older are allowed to attend.
- Students from other schools will be expected to follow all Harrison (Cobb County) rules of conduct.
 - NO USE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS.
 - NO SUGGESTIVE DANCING.
 - * NO RE-ENTRY.
- Harrison High School students will be held responsible for the behavior of their guests.

Part I: To be completed by Harrison student	
Name: Grade:	
My guest understands that he/she must follow all Harrison rule student behavior at school events.	es. I have explained to him/her the expectations for
Student Signature:	
Part II: To be complete	ed by guest
Name	Age:
High School	
*Signature of Guest	
Guest's School Administrator name (printed)	contact phone #
**Signature of Guest's School Administrator (denotes no admi	nistrative action that has resulted in OSS)
**My signature as a guest of the Harrison High School homecon regulations of Harrison High School.	ning dance indicates my agreement to follow all rules and
Part III: To be completed by parent/gu	ardian of Harrison student
I, (please print) am aware that my s named guest and I give my consent. I understand that I will be	
Parent/Guardian Signature	
Phone number	

ALL FORMS MUST BE TURNED IN BY 3:30 PM ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2024. This <u>COMPLETED</u> form must be turned in prior to purchasing tickets on GoFan.